Denbigh Golf Club

Ladies Stableford & Mystery Team - Aggregate Scoresheet

Division 1

Player Name
Stephanie BROOKE
Tanya MORRIS
Sandra MORRIS JONES
Maria MORGAN
Margo STUBBS
Helen OWENS
Jenny JONES
Christine MORRIS
Jan JONES

Tracey ELLIS
Susan BAGGALEY
Jeanette PARRY
Jean GWYNN

Judy OWEN

Sue McCARTHY
Karen JONES

Dilys JONES

Sue WALMSLEY
Nést HOUGHTON
Abigail WYNNE-JONES
Christine JONES
Julia GLEAVE

Aggregate Print (32 players)

Best nett score, as of 30/03/2023

Hcp
14

20
15
27
27
20
20
25
14
26
24
24
16
27
27
23
13
27
21
24
24

Scores

33
31
31
27
25
24
23
23
23
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
15

Total
33
31
31
27
25
24
23
23
23
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
15
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Division 2

Scores

Player Name Hcp

Ann OWEN 43 25
Linda SHONE 35 23
June HOWATSON 44 21
Jane WILLIAMS 35 20
Pauline EVANS 29 19
Eleanor OSEI-FRIMPONG 32 17
Helen HEYWOOD 38 17
Linda THOMPSON 31 16
Lynda Lady Captain 35 15
MUTCHELL

Eleanor WILDE 35 14

Aggregate Print (32 players) 2

Denbigh Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Ladies Stableford & Mystery Team 28th March on 28/03/2023

Player Name Handicap Hole
Division 2

Ann OWEN 43 2 @ 15th

Total
25
23
21
20
19
17
17
16
15

14
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